Caution : Please read the instruction manual carefully before using the camera.
•Speci�cations subject to change without notice 2014,09
TAMRON CO., LTD.
1385, Hasunuma, Minuma-ku, Saitama-shi, Saitama 337-8556 JAPAN
Tel: +81-48-684-9129   Fax: +81-48-683-8594   E-mail:tokki@tamron.co.jp
10 Austin Boulevard, Commack, NY 11725, USA   Tel: +1-631-858-8400   Fax: +1-631-543-3963
Robert Bosch-Str. 9, 50769 Cologne, GERMANY   Tel: +49-221-970325-0   Fax: +49-221-970325-4
Unit 908, 9/F, Elite Centre, 22 Hung To Road, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, Hong Kong Tel: +852-2721-7797   Fax: +852-2620-1631
Unikon Business Center 5F No. 9, Plekhanova Street 4a, Moscow,  111123, Russian Federation
Tel: +7-495-970-0112   Fax: +7-495-970-0112
801, 8th Floor, Time Tower, M.G Road, Sector-28, Gurgaon-122002, Haryana, India
Tel: +91-124-41-168-12   Fax: +91-124-40-822-72
Management on Quality and Environment :
Tamron is certified with international standards: ISO 9001 for quality and ISO 14001
for environmental management at its headquarters, domestic sales offices, China
plant as well as three production facilities in Aomori, Japan, and is fully committed to
striving for continued and sustainable improvement at all levels and facets of its
business operations.
High-Resolution
2 Mega-Pixel Fixed-Focal Lens for FA/Machine Vision
■1/1.8” 6mm F/1.4 (Model M118FM06)  ■1/1.8” 12mm F/1.4 (Model M118FM12)
M a i n  F e a t u r e
Higher Quality in Image Capture at Close Distance Range
Further improvement in image quality at closer distance range most commonly used.
MOD of 0.1m remains unchanged.
Sophisticated Optical Design to Boost High Image Quality
Maximizing performance of 2MP FA/Machine Vision cameras.
Distinguished uniformity in resolution and contrast from center to corner due to the latest optical design technology.
Compact form factor.
Easier Installation
Three positions provided for the locking screw locations (focus and iris respectively) for ease of installation.
High-Precision, High-Quality Mechanical Construction
Designated optical design performance ensured with high-precision components manufactured with advanced
process technology.
Robust construction employed for the core structural barrel components and lens �xing mechanism to maintain
performance even in enviroments with persistent vibration.
IP/CCTV LENS NEWS from TAMRON New Release
M118FM06
6mm
66.1°～50.8°
58.9°～44.9°
44.9°～34.0°
M34 P=0.5mm
M118FM12
12mm
34.2°～25.8°
30.2°～22.7°
22.7°～17.1°
M25.5 P=0.5mm
1/1.8”
C
F/1.4～16
0.1m～∞
Manual w / Lock
Manual w / Lock
Visible Light
Model
Imager Size
Mount Type
Focal Length
Aperture Range
Field of View Angle
(Horizontal×Vertical)
Focusing Range
Operation
Filter Size
Wave Length
1/1.8”
1/2”
1/3”
Focus
Iris
Imager Size
Mount Type
Focal Length
Aperture Range
Field of View Ange
(Horizontal × Vertical)
Focusing Range
Operation
Filter Size
Wave Length
M118FM08M118FM06
6mm
66.1°～ 50.8°
58.9°～ 44.9°
44.9°～ 34.0°
M34 P=0.5mm
1/1.8"
1/2"
1/3"
Iris
Focus
1/1.8"
C
8mm
F/1.4～ 16
50.8°～ 38.6°
45.0°～ 34.0°
34.0°～ 25.6°
0.1m～∞
Manual w/Lock
Manual w/Lock
M25.5 P=0.5mm
Visible Light
M118FM12
12mm
34.2°～ 25.8
30.2°～ 22.7
22.7°～ 17.1°
M25.5 P=0.5mm
Model
Imager Size
Mount Type
Focal Length
Aperture Range
Field of View Ange
(Horizontal × Vertical)
Focusing Range
Operation
Filter Size
Wave Length
M118FM25M118FM16
16mm
F/1.4～ 16
25.9°～ 19.5°
22.8°～ 17.1°
17.1°～ 12.9°
M25.5 P=0.5mm
1/1.8"
1/2"
1/3"
Iris
Focus
1/1.8"
C
25mm
F/1.6～ 16
16.6°～ 12.5°
14.6°～ 11.0°
11.0°～ 8.2°
Manual w/Lock
Manual w/Lock
M25.5 P=0.5mm
Visible Light
M118FM50
50mm
F/2.8～ 22
8.3°～ 6.2°
7.3°～ 5.5°
5.5°～ 4.1°
0.2m～∞
M25.5 P=0.5mm
Model
0.1m～∞
Full Line up of 1/1.8" Mega-pixel Lens
NEW NEW